
Our Members

Each Fall parents are notified of seats available on the committee, as well as election dates with instructions on how
to file. We invite any parent who is interested in serving on the committee to contact the OCJH Administrative
Secretary or one of the members for information on how to file for the elections for next year’s School Community
Council.
Parents who serve on the committee are an integral part of deciding the expenditure of School LAND Trust funds.
SCC members meet on the third Tuesday of the month in the Library at Oak Canyon Jr.High as follows.
Sept 20
Oct 18
Nov 15
Jan 17
Feb 21
Mar 21
April 18
May 16
Being members of the SCC means that we are members of the community. We care about our culture at Oak Canyon
Junior High and in our surrounding community. Below is a list of our members.  Who work to represent you at Oak
Canyon Junior High

Our Parent Representatives:
 Seth Cox: urubu715@gmail.com
 Amy Fox amyjfox@outlook.com
 Christine Craddock crcraddock@gmail.com
 Mary Hawkins hinckhawk01@yahoo.com
 Nicole Swan nikiaswan5@gmail.com
 Shaunee Keith Shaunidkeith@gmail.com
○ Mamie Argyle mamieargyle@gmail.com
○

Our Faculty/Staff Representatives:
 Tami Platt: tplatt@alpinedistrict.org
 Heather Hall: heatherhall@alpinedistrict.org
 Matt Marshall mattmarshall@alpinedistrict.org

Our Administration:
Kate Ross: kateross@alpinedistrict.org
Rebecca Greenland, Secretary: rgreenland@alpinedistrict.org

Our District Community Council Rep: Sara Hacken sarahacken@alpinedistrict.org
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